2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
I aUSTRALIAN ROUND 3

EHFEH[:HB WIN Stadium - Wollongong

November 9

MOTORCYCLING

SX 1 S R i
Date: 09/11/19 Practice - Seeded Group Started at; 14:26:18
Event: P03 Laps: 8 Min
ek Good CLASSIFICATION Prnted ot 202
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 4 Luke CLOUT / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 41268 90f10
2 75 JoshHILL/CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 41374  80f10 106 106
3 122 Daniel REARDON / Yamaha Australia Yamaha 41603  90f10 335 229
4 1 Justin BRAYTON / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 41743  40f10 475 140
5 7 Dylan LONG / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 42578  70f10 1.310 835
6 24 Brett METCALFE / Penrite Factory Honda Racing Team Honda 42607 60of 9 1.339 029
7 86 Richie EVANS/Yamalube Yamaha Racing Yamaha 42991 80f10 1.723 384
8 14 Jesse DOBSON / MPE Husqvarna Husqvarna 43136 80f10 1.868 145
9 47 Todd WATERS / DPH Motosport Husqvarna 43424  80f10 2.156 288
10 3 Jayden RYKERS / SB Motosport Suzuki 44404 70f 9 3.136 980
11 36 Gradie FEATHERSTONE / KSF Racing Yamaha 44761  80f10 3.493 357
12 30 Joel WIGHTMAN / Honda Motorcycles Honda 44953  90f10 3.685 192
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LING MOTORCYCLING

SX 1 S R i
Date: 09/11/19 Practice - Seeded Group Started at: 14:26:18
Event: P03 Laps: 8 Min
Weather: Partly cloud rs: 12
Track. Cood LAP TIMES Prnted ot 202
No Name Lap 1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Lap10
1 Justin BRAYTON 46910 47.854 43588 41.743 50543 54753 49290 1:02.278 43.843 45156
3 Jayden RYKERS 53.884 50431 1:32.501 45643 55645 44635 44.404 57.277 45701
4 Luke CLOUT 1:22197 48383 43845 46.689 42159 41806 1.07.735 50.723 41.268 1.03.498
7 Dylan LONG 1:02.939 50.664 43615 43223 43116 43223 42578 57.161 43.168 52.140
14 Jesse DOBSON 52.022 49488 45237 56.988 45101 58230 47613 43.136 50.692 53.088
24 Brett METCALFE 1:01476 1:33.286 44.236 49124 45236 42.607 56508 42.765 1:33.740
30 Joel WIGHTMAN 57.244 50404 48.068 49.045 45734 45138 50310 48506 44.953 52489
36 Gradie FEATHERSTONE 1:05.492 56.942 48624 46.620 47.702 45806 55458 44.761 55543 45531
47 Todd WATERS 50.376  48.959 44974 43743 45569 43725 1:37.637 43.424 44358 43.695
75 Josh HILL 1111586 49562 43724 43241 50.760 41.963 1.04.150 41.374 52.083 58.766
86 Richie EVANS 1114336 49.998 53485 44698 44396 49339 43543 42991 52031 43.343
122 Daniel REARDON 48.629 48559 43901 42214 43532 44802 42357 1:58.819 41.603 46.196

Chief Timekeeper - S_cott Laing Clerk of Course - Mark Hancock
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2019 AUSTRALIAN SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP
I aUSTRALIAN ROUND 3

uFEH[:Hns WIN Stadium - Wollongong

A November 9

MOTORCYCLING

SX 1 A TG
Date: 09/11/19 Practice - Seeded Group Started at: 14:26:18
Event: P03 Laps: 8 Min
Weather: Partly cloudy Starters: 12
Track: Good FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at:  20:22
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:34.764 1 Justin BRAYTON Honda 47.854 2
2:18.352 1 Justin BRAYTON Honda 43.588 3
3:00.095 1 Justin BRAYTON Honda 41.743 4
6:46.360 75 Josh HILL Yamaha 41.374 8
7:44.805 4 Luke CLOUT Yamaha 41.268 9
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